
LOT 7 BLOCK 3 COUNTRY CLUB ESTAT

WD 996-326, WD 1153-2263,

HANCOCK GLENN E JR/HANCOCK STACEY L
233 SE TRIBBLE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07134-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/18/2022 JS 0.31 20,905 0 0 20,905

STANDARD
2

151,958
1,440
20,905

174,303
79,144
95,159

HX HB VX 56,411
38,748

174,303
0

174,303

1153/2263 6/27/2008 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH R & SARAH DEAS

GLENN JR & STACEY H

0996/0326 9/25/2003 WD Q I 85,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT G & JUDITH E M

RALPH R & SARAH M D
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000045562 Roof Replacement 16,448 09/26/2022

2009HX Base Yr

233 SE TRIBBLE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,823 114.5000 128.24 233,782 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1636

BAS 1,636 100 1,636 136,371

FCP 192 25 48 4,001

FOP 48 30 14 1,167

FSP 130 40 52 4,334

FST 132 55 73 6,085

2,138 1,823 151,958

BAS= W21 S20 FST= S11 E12 N11 W12$ E12 S11 FCP=  W12 S16E12
N16$ S13 FOP= S3 E16 N3 W16$ E16 S3 E26 N27 W20 N10 FSP= N10
W13 S10 E13$ W13 N10$.

BAS

21

20

12

11

13

16

3

26

27

20

10

13

10

FST11

12

11

12

FCP

12

16

12

16

FOP3

16

3

16

FSP 10

13

10

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 540

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

1,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 86.00 158.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.13 18,500.00 20,905.00 20,905


